
Jerseys after  Stage 1 : Oldambt / Midwolda

Yellow Jersey - General Classification HANNN / RABOBANK

70 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Regional Team Drenthe

Green Jersey - Points Classification JUMBO

70 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Regional Team Drenthe

Jersey will be worn by:

69 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der Regional Team Drenthe

Orange Jersey - Sprint Classification DOLMANS

40 10049500801 YOUNGWERTH Abigail National Team U.S.A.

White Jersey - Young Rider Classification EMERGO

43 10022276537 OLAUSSON Wilma National Team Sweden

Red Jersey - Combativity BATHOORN

16 10023861273 ASHWORTH Georgia National Team Great Britain 
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Result Stage 1 : Oldambt / Midwolda

Distance:  80.5 km
Average speed of the winner: 37.661 km/h
Number of starters: 127
Riders abandoning the race: 7

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 70 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Regional Team Drenthe 2:08:15 10"
2 69 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der Regional Team Drenthe 2:08:15 6"
3 43 10022276537 OLAUSSON Wilma National Team Sweden 2:08:15 4"
4 49 10036577973 GEDRAITYTE Akvile National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
5 9 10046259987 SAABYE Mie National Team Denmark 2:08:15
6 4 10015335478 HECHLER Katharina National Team Germany 2:08:15
7 29 10019482937 MATHISEN Silje Norway Regional Team 2:08:15
8 86 10022721121 GRIT Ilse WZN/KWC/Eemland 2:08:15
9 5 10066682733 CUSHING Victoria National Team France 2:08:15

10 121 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte Team Thuringen 2:08:15
11 53 10015335579 JASKULSKA Marta National Team Poland 2:08:15
12 13 10023868145 RUSSELL Ellie National Team Great Britain 2:08:15
13 78 10023433766 HOOLWERF Cathalijne ABP Junior Women Team 2:08:15
14 27 10020134453 KIELLAND BJERK Thale National Team Norway 2:08:15
15 85 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa WZN/KWC/Eemland 2:08:15
16 37 10045972627 CLOUSE Katie National Team U.S.A. 2:08:15
17 59 10022769520 KOREVAAR Thirza Regional Team Zuid-Holland 2:08:15
18 40 10049500801 YOUNGWERTH Abigail National Team U.S.A. 2:08:15
19 21 10016381462 DE LANGHE Luca National Team Belgium 2:08:15
20 96 10022710714 LIMPENS Pien WV Schijndel 2:08:15
21 79 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt ABP Junior Women Team 2:08:15
22 125 10015336791 ŠEVCÍKOVÁ Petra National Team Chech Republic 2:08:15
23 94 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke WV Schijndel 2:08:15
24 47 10063397059 BIRAN Shira National Team Israel 2:08:15
25 28 10015327802 LUTRO Amalie National Team Norway 2:08:15
26 93 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke WV Schijndel 2:08:15
27 38 10051583974 DOHERTY Megan National Team U.S.A. 2:08:15
28 97 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke WSV Emmen 2:08:15
29 74 10022874095 JONKERS Eva Regional Team RDE - District Oost 2:08:15
30 67 10023311811 VERHOEFF Ingrit Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:08:15
31 7 10025981028 GRANGIER India National Team France 2:08:15
32 33 10046055984 MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra National Team Slovakia 2:08:15
33 26 10014867151 GJØS Martine National Team Norway 2:08:15
34 17 10023925335 TACEY April Great Britain Regional Team 2:08:15
35 15 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer National Team Great Britain 2:08:15
36 77 10014862303 AMMERLAAN Rozemarijn ABP Junior Women Team 2:08:15
37 110 10043842364 LUDWIG Hannah Team Mangertseder 2:08:15
38 73 10022814279 ROOIJEN Anne van Regional Team RDE - District Oost 2:08:15
39 80 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie ABP Junior Women Team 2:08:15
40 109 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda Team Mangertseder 2:08:15
41 16 10023861273 ASHWORTH Georgia National Team Great Britain 2:08:15
42 2 10036482690 SMEKAL Finja National Team Germany 2:08:15
43 123 10051796263 HEITZMANN Dorothea Team Thuringen 2:08:15
44 87 10022726272 ROOIJEN Eline van WZN/KWC/Eemland 2:08:15
45 108 10049031157 VROMANNE Justine Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 2:08:15
46 100 10022854190 JONGE Sanne de WSV Emmen 2:08:15
47 32 10020056954 MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene Norway Regional Team 2:08:15
48 63 10022789526 MARKUS Roos Regional Team Noord-Holland 2:08:15
49 36 10046037796 PAULECHOVÁ Radka National Team Slovakia 2:08:15
50 52 10036581714 ŽUPERKAITE Erika National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
51 18 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella Great Britain Regional Team 2:08:15
52 66 10023236837 SERNÉ Elisa Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:08:15
53 127 10047762174 HERMANOVSKÁ Hana National Team Chech Republic 2:08:15
54 124 10049984282 ZDUN Anna-Helene Team Thuringen 2:08:15
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
55 112 10043825792 ZUSANN Eva-Maria Team Mangertseder 2:08:15
56 98 10015567571 KLOESE Rose WSV Emmen 2:08:15
57 50 10036578175 PATINSKAITE Paulina National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
58 6 10026187051 DA CRUZ Laura National Team France 2:08:15
59 89 10014757017 GIESKENS Gaby Restore Cycling 2:08:15
60 30 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Norway Regional Team 2:08:15
61 8 10026171388 LE MOUEL Celia National Team France 2:08:15
62 57 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva Regional Team Zuid-Holland 2:08:15
63 41 10022303314 BORGSTRÖM Julia National Team Sweden 2:08:15
64 58 10022860254 LAGENDIJK Marise Regional Team Zuid-Holland 2:08:15
65 119 10029909528 SERNISSI Gemma Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 2:08:15
66 68 10023250072 VERHOEVEN Stephanie Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:08:15
67 3 10036382660 KRAHL Judith National Team Germany 2:08:15
68 92 10023216023 DIJKE Demi van Restore Cycling 2:08:15
69 120 10030375229 FEDELI Letizia Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 2:08:15
70 51 10036578377 PIKUNAITE Aukse National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
71 82 10022840854 STOLZE Judith Westland Wil Vooruit 2:08:15
72 54 10048445925 MAJEWSKA Oliwia National Team Poland 2:08:15
73 126 10047256764 JANDOVÁ Veronika National Team Chech Republic 2:08:15
74 122 10036432776 STERN Friederike Team Thuringen 2:08:15
75 62 10022848130 KOOL Fabiënne Regional Team Noord-Holland 2:08:15
76 24 10064950473 VERDONCK Karen National Team Belgium 2:08:15
77 128 10015335377 HÁJKOVÁ Markéta National Team Chech Republic 2:08:15
78 61 10022692324 BOOGAARD Emma Regional Team Noord-Holland 2:11:05 2:50
79 105 10064419401 RENDERS Luna Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 2:11:46 3:31
80 104 10023678488 GRAVENEY Hannah LIV-Awol 2:11:48 3:33
81 14 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna National Team Great Britain 2:11:48 3:33
82 106 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 2:08:15
83 55 10056474087 DABROWSKA Malgorzata National Team Poland 2:13:40 5:25
84 99 10022711623 SCHOONEWILLE Yvet WSV Emmen 2:13:40 5:25
85 118 10030110501 LUCCHINELLI Elena Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 2:13:40 5:25
86 116 10040902456 SOLER Paula Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40 5:25
87 56 10052589138 KIERAT Wiktoria National Team Poland 2:13:40 5:25
88 75 10023411639 HULST Ruth van Regional Team RDE - District Oost 2:13:40 5:25
89 113 10042451628 AMONDARAIN Naia Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40 5:25
90 114 10043336045 LARTITEGI Amaia Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40 5:25
91 23 10016480179 UYTTENHOVE Aiko National Team Belgium 2:13:40 5:25
92 71 10023285337 BRAAM Mirjam Regional Team Drenthe 2:13:40 5:25
93 90 10023307969 EICKHOF Juliet Restore Cycling 2:13:40 5:25
94 20 10023877946 SMITH Elena Great Britain Regional Team 2:13:40 5:25
95 34 10046071748 HRTÁNKOVÁ Júlia National Team Slovakia 2:13:40 5:25
96 103 10023728406 BROOKES Zoe LIV-Awol 2:13:40 5:25
97 95 10022680301 BOKHOVEN Julia van WV Schijndel 2:13:40 5:25
98 91 10015567470 SCHUTTEN Pam Restore Cycling 2:13:40 5:25
99 31 10019779593 UTNE Mia B Norway Regional Team 2:13:46 5:31

100 65 10022851665 MESU Daphne Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:13:48 5:33
101 11 10046259583 JENSEN Mette Egtoft National Team Denmark 2:15:30 7:15
102 117 10015339118 GUAZZINI Vittoria Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 2:08:15
103 64 10023238756 BEERS Janet Regional Team Noord-Holland 2:16:30 8:15
104 76 10023216629 KOLK Iris van der Regional Team RDE - District Oost 2:16:30 8:15
105 101 10023506417 HAYES Connie LIV-Awol 2:16:30 8:15
106 39 10052013707 BROOKSHIRE Isabella National Team U.S.A. 2:16:30 8:15
107 19 10023827628 SHARPE Amelia Great Britain Regional Team 2:16:30 8:15
108 22 10064419502 SCAVONE Dina National Team Belgium 2:16:30 8:15
109 44 10015331135 JOHANSSON Johanna National Team Sweden 2:16:30 8:15
110 115 10043361711 OLABARRIETA Inge Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:16:30 8:15
111 84 10023835409 ARMSTRONG Anna Westland Wil Vooruit 2:16:30 8:15
112 12 10065893292 KLINGE Ellen Hjøllund National Team Denmark 2:16:30 8:15
113 45 10063397261 REUVEN Noa National Team Israel 2:16:30 8:15
114 46 10073708967 MAOZ Nofar National Team Israel 2:16:30 8:15
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
115 48 10073709169 BERGER Shani National Team Israel 2:16:30 8:15
116 102 10023868549 BRIDSON Emily LIV-Awol 2:16:30 8:15
117 81 10023431039 ROOZEMOND Sanne Westland Wil Vooruit 2:16:30 8:15
118 42 10022354541 LUTELIUS Medina National Team Sweden 2:16:30 8:15
119 60 10043844889 WEERELD Lieke Van Regional Team Zuid-Holland 2:16:30 8:15
120 10 10035541689 SVANHOLMER Tusnelda National Team Denmark 2:16:30 8:15

1 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia National Team Germany DNF
25 10014867050 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen National Team Norway DNF
35 10046033857 DEBNÁROVÁ Laura National Team Slovakia DNF
72 10022705357 RÖGE Lorraine Regional Team Drenthe DNF
83 10023302818 ROMERS Piene Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
88 10022862173 HAAN Noa de WZN/KWC/Eemland DNF

107 10064963914 LENAERS Jade Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team DNF

111 10051086951 GERMANN Mareike Team Mangertseder DNS
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 1 : Oldambt / Midwolda

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 70 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Regional Team Drenthe 2:08:05 10"
2 43 10022276537 OLAUSSON Wilma National Team Sweden 2:08:08 0:03 4" 3"
3 69 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der Regional Team Drenthe 2:08:09 0:04 6"
4 125 10015336791 ŠEVCÍKOVÁ Petra National Team Chech Republic 2:08:09 6"
5 79 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt ABP Junior Women Team 2:08:13 0:08 2"
6 5 10066682733 CUSHING Victoria National Team France 2:08:14 0:09 1"
7 49 10036577973 GEDRAITYTE Akvile National Team Lithuania 2:08:15 0:10
8 9 10046259987 SAABYE Mie National Team Denmark 2:08:15
9 4 10015335478 HECHLER Katharina National Team Germany 2:08:15

10 29 10019482937 MATHISEN Silje Norway Regional Team 2:08:15
11 86 10022721121 GRIT Ilse WZN/KWC/Eemland 2:08:15
12 121 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte Team Thuringen 2:08:15
13 53 10015335579 JASKULSKA Marta National Team Poland 2:08:15
14 13 10023868145 RUSSELL Ellie National Team Great Britain 2:08:15
15 78 10023433766 HOOLWERF Cathalijne ABP Junior Women Team 2:08:15
16 27 10020134453 KIELLAND BJERK Thale National Team Norway 2:08:15
17 85 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa WZN/KWC/Eemland 2:08:15
18 37 10045972627 CLOUSE Katie National Team U.S.A. 2:08:15
19 59 10022769520 KOREVAAR Thirza Regional Team Zuid-Holland 2:08:15
20 40 10049500801 YOUNGWERTH Abigail National Team U.S.A. 2:08:15
21 21 10016381462 DE LANGHE Luca National Team Belgium 2:08:15
22 96 10022710714 LIMPENS Pien WV Schijndel 2:08:15
23 94 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke WV Schijndel 2:08:15
24 47 10063397059 BIRAN Shira National Team Israel 2:08:15
25 28 10015327802 LUTRO Amalie National Team Norway 2:08:15
26 93 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke WV Schijndel 2:08:15
27 38 10051583974 DOHERTY Megan National Team U.S.A. 2:08:15
28 97 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke WSV Emmen 2:08:15
29 74 10022874095 JONKERS Eva Regional Team RDE - District Oost 2:08:15
30 67 10023311811 VERHOEFF Ingrit Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:08:15
31 7 10025981028 GRANGIER India National Team France 2:08:15
32 33 10046055984 MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra National Team Slovakia 2:08:15
33 26 10014867151 GJØS Martine National Team Norway 2:08:15
34 17 10023925335 TACEY April Great Britain Regional Team 2:08:15
35 15 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer National Team Great Britain 2:08:15
36 77 10014862303 AMMERLAAN Rozemarijn ABP Junior Women Team 2:08:15
37 110 10043842364 LUDWIG Hannah Team Mangertseder 2:08:15
38 73 10022814279 ROOIJEN Anne van Regional Team RDE - District Oost 2:08:15
39 80 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie ABP Junior Women Team 2:08:15
40 109 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda Team Mangertseder 2:08:15
41 16 10023861273 ASHWORTH Georgia National Team Great Britain 2:08:15
42 2 10036482690 SMEKAL Finja National Team Germany 2:08:15
43 123 10051796263 HEITZMANN Dorothea Team Thuringen 2:08:15
44 87 10022726272 ROOIJEN Eline van WZN/KWC/Eemland 2:08:15
45 108 10049031157 VROMANNE Justine Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 2:08:15
46 100 10022854190 JONGE Sanne de WSV Emmen 2:08:15
47 32 10020056954 MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene Norway Regional Team 2:08:15
48 63 10022789526 MARKUS Roos Regional Team Noord-Holland 2:08:15
49 36 10046037796 PAULECHOVÁ Radka National Team Slovakia 2:08:15
50 52 10036581714 ŽUPERKAITE Erika National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
51 18 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella Great Britain Regional Team 2:08:15
52 66 10023236837 SERNÉ Elisa Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:08:15
53 127 10047762174 HERMANOVSKÁ Hana National Team Chech Republic 2:08:15
54 124 10049984282 ZDUN Anna-Helene Team Thuringen 2:08:15
55 112 10043825792 ZUSANN Eva-Maria Team Mangertseder 2:08:15
56 98 10015567571 KLOESE Rose WSV Emmen 2:08:15
57 50 10036578175 PATINSKAITE Paulina National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
58 6 10026187051 DA CRUZ Laura National Team France 2:08:15
59 89 10014757017 GIESKENS Gaby Restore Cycling 2:08:15
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
60 30 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Norway Regional Team 2:08:15
61 8 10026171388 LE MOUEL Celia National Team France 2:08:15
62 57 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva Regional Team Zuid-Holland 2:08:15
63 41 10022303314 BORGSTRÖM Julia National Team Sweden 2:08:15
64 58 10022860254 LAGENDIJK Marise Regional Team Zuid-Holland 2:08:15
65 119 10029909528 SERNISSI Gemma Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 2:08:15
66 68 10023250072 VERHOEVEN Stephanie Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:08:15
67 3 10036382660 KRAHL Judith National Team Germany 2:08:15
68 92 10023216023 DIJKE Demi van Restore Cycling 2:08:15
69 120 10030375229 FEDELI Letizia Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 2:08:15
70 51 10036578377 PIKUNAITE Aukse National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
71 82 10022840854 STOLZE Judith Westland Wil Vooruit 2:08:15
72 54 10048445925 MAJEWSKA Oliwia National Team Poland 2:08:15
73 126 10047256764 JANDOVÁ Veronika National Team Chech Republic 2:08:15
74 122 10036432776 STERN Friederike Team Thuringen 2:08:15
75 62 10022848130 KOOL Fabiënne Regional Team Noord-Holland 2:08:15
76 24 10064950473 VERDONCK Karen National Team Belgium 2:08:15
77 128 10015335377 HÁJKOVÁ Markéta National Team Chech Republic 2:08:15
78 106 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 2:08:15
79 117 10015339118 GUAZZINI Vittoria Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 2:08:15
80 61 10022692324 BOOGAARD Emma Regional Team Noord-Holland 2:11:05 3:00
81 105 10064419401 RENDERS Luna Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 2:11:46 3:41
82 104 10023678488 GRAVENEY Hannah LIV-Awol 2:11:48 3:43
83 14 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna National Team Great Britain 2:11:48
84 55 10056474087 DABROWSKA Malgorzata National Team Poland 2:13:40 5:35
85 99 10022711623 SCHOONEWILLE Yvet WSV Emmen 2:13:40
86 118 10030110501 LUCCHINELLI Elena Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 2:13:40
87 116 10040902456 SOLER Paula Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40
88 56 10052589138 KIERAT Wiktoria National Team Poland 2:13:40
89 75 10023411639 HULST Ruth van Regional Team RDE - District Oost 2:13:40
90 113 10042451628 AMONDARAIN Naia Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40
91 114 10043336045 LARTITEGI Amaia Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40
92 23 10016480179 UYTTENHOVE Aiko National Team Belgium 2:13:40
93 71 10023285337 BRAAM Mirjam Regional Team Drenthe 2:13:40
94 90 10023307969 EICKHOF Juliet Restore Cycling 2:13:40
95 20 10023877946 SMITH Elena Great Britain Regional Team 2:13:40
96 34 10046071748 HRTÁNKOVÁ Júlia National Team Slovakia 2:13:40
97 103 10023728406 BROOKES Zoe LIV-Awol 2:13:40
98 95 10022680301 BOKHOVEN Julia van WV Schijndel 2:13:40
99 91 10015567470 SCHUTTEN Pam Restore Cycling 2:13:40

100 31 10019779593 UTNE Mia B Norway Regional Team 2:13:46 5:41
101 65 10022851665 MESU Daphne Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:13:48 5:43
102 11 10046259583 JENSEN Mette Egtoft National Team Denmark 2:15:30 7:25
103 64 10023238756 BEERS Janet Regional Team Noord-Holland 2:16:30 8:25
104 76 10023216629 KOLK Iris van der Regional Team RDE - District Oost 2:16:30
105 101 10023506417 HAYES Connie LIV-Awol 2:16:30
106 39 10052013707 BROOKSHIRE Isabella National Team U.S.A. 2:16:30
107 19 10023827628 SHARPE Amelia Great Britain Regional Team 2:16:30
108 22 10064419502 SCAVONE Dina National Team Belgium 2:16:30
109 44 10015331135 JOHANSSON Johanna National Team Sweden 2:16:30
110 115 10043361711 OLABARRIETA Inge Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:16:30
111 84 10023835409 ARMSTRONG Anna Westland Wil Vooruit 2:16:30
112 12 10065893292 KLINGE Ellen Hjøllund National Team Denmark 2:16:30
113 45 10063397261 REUVEN Noa National Team Israel 2:16:30
114 46 10073708967 MAOZ Nofar National Team Israel 2:16:30
115 48 10073709169 BERGER Shani National Team Israel 2:16:30
116 102 10023868549 BRIDSON Emily LIV-Awol 2:16:30
117 81 10023431039 ROOZEMOND Sanne Westland Wil Vooruit 2:16:30
118 42 10022354541 LUTELIUS Medina National Team Sweden 2:16:30
119 60 10043844889 WEERELD Lieke Van Regional Team Zuid-Holland 2:16:30
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
120 10 10035541689 SVANHOLMER Tusnelda National Team Denmark 2:16:30
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Young Riders Result Stage 1 : Oldambt / Midwolda

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 69 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der Regional Team Drenthe 2:08:15
2 43 10022276537 OLAUSSON Wilma National Team Sweden 2:08:15
3 49 10036577973 GEDRAITYTE Akvile National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
4 9 10046259987 SAABYE Mie National Team Denmark 2:08:15
5 29 10019482937 MATHISEN Silje Norway Regional Team 2:08:15
6 86 10022721121 GRIT Ilse WZN/KWC/Eemland 2:08:15
7 5 10066682733 CUSHING Victoria National Team France 2:08:15
8 37 10045972627 CLOUSE Katie National Team U.S.A. 2:08:15
9 96 10022710714 LIMPENS Pien WV Schijndel 2:08:15

10 94 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke WV Schijndel 2:08:15
11 93 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke WV Schijndel 2:08:15
12 97 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke WSV Emmen 2:08:15
13 2 10036482690 SMEKAL Finja National Team Germany 2:08:15
14 87 10022726272 ROOIJEN Eline van WZN/KWC/Eemland 2:08:15
15 108 10049031157 VROMANNE Justine Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 2:08:15
16 100 10022854190 JONGE Sanne de WSV Emmen 2:08:15
17 32 10020056954 MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene Norway Regional Team 2:08:15
18 36 10046037796 PAULECHOVÁ Radka National Team Slovakia 2:08:15
19 52 10036581714 ŽUPERKAITE Erika National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
20 18 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella Great Britain Regional Team 2:08:15
21 66 10023236837 SERNÉ Elisa Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:08:15
22 124 10049984282 ZDUN Anna-Helene Team Thuringen 2:08:15
23 112 10043825792 ZUSANN Eva-Maria Team Mangertseder 2:08:15
24 98 10015567571 KLOESE Rose WSV Emmen 2:08:15
25 50 10036578175 PATINSKAITE Paulina National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
26 30 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Norway Regional Team 2:08:15
27 41 10022303314 BORGSTRÖM Julia National Team Sweden 2:08:15
28 68 10023250072 VERHOEVEN Stephanie Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:08:15
29 3 10036382660 KRAHL Judith National Team Germany 2:08:15
30 92 10023216023 DIJKE Demi van Restore Cycling 2:08:15
31 51 10036578377 PIKUNAITE Aukse National Team Lithuania 2:08:15
32 82 10022840854 STOLZE Judith Westland Wil Vooruit 2:08:15
33 126 10047256764 JANDOVÁ Veronika National Team Chech Republic 2:08:15
34 122 10036432776 STERN Friederike Team Thuringen 2:08:15
35 62 10022848130 KOOL Fabiënne Regional Team Noord-Holland 2:08:15
36 24 10064950473 VERDONCK Karen National Team Belgium 2:08:15
37 105 10064419401 RENDERS Luna Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 2:11:46 3:31
38 55 10056474087 DABROWSKA Malgorzata National Team Poland 2:13:40 5:25
39 118 10030110501 LUCCHINELLI Elena Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 2:13:40 5:25
40 116 10040902456 SOLER Paula Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40 5:25
41 75 10023411639 HULST Ruth van Regional Team RDE - District Oost 2:13:40 5:25
42 113 10042451628 AMONDARAIN Naia Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40 5:25
43 114 10043336045 LARTITEGI Amaia Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40 5:25
44 71 10023285337 BRAAM Mirjam Regional Team Drenthe 2:13:40 5:25
45 90 10023307969 EICKHOF Juliet Restore Cycling 2:13:40 5:25
46 20 10023877946 SMITH Elena Great Britain Regional Team 2:13:40 5:25
47 103 10023728406 BROOKES Zoe LIV-Awol 2:13:40 5:25
48 95 10022680301 BOKHOVEN Julia van WV Schijndel 2:13:40 5:25
49 91 10015567470 SCHUTTEN Pam Restore Cycling 2:13:40 5:25
50 31 10019779593 UTNE Mia B Norway Regional Team 2:13:46 5:31
51 11 10046259583 JENSEN Mette Egtoft National Team Denmark 2:15:30 7:15
52 19 10023827628 SHARPE Amelia Great Britain Regional Team 2:16:30 8:15
53 22 10064419502 SCAVONE Dina National Team Belgium 2:16:30 8:15
54 115 10043361711 OLABARRIETA Inge Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:16:30 8:15
55 84 10023835409 ARMSTRONG Anna Westland Wil Vooruit 2:16:30 8:15
56 46 10073708967 MAOZ Nofar National Team Israel 2:16:30 8:15
57 48 10073709169 BERGER Shani National Team Israel 2:16:30 8:15
58 102 10023868549 BRIDSON Emily LIV-Awol 2:16:30 8:15
59 42 10022354541 LUTELIUS Medina National Team Sweden 2:16:30 8:15
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
60 60 10043844889 WEERELD Lieke Van Regional Team Zuid-Holland 2:16:30 8:15

1 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia National Team Germany DNF

10 10035541689 SVANHOLMER Tusnelda National Team Denmark 2:16:30 8:15

72 10022705357 RÖGE Lorraine Regional Team Drenthe DNF
83 10023302818 ROMERS Piene Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
88 10022862173 HAAN Noa de WZN/KWC/Eemland DNF

107 10064963914 LENAERS Jade Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 1 : Oldambt / Midwolda

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 43 10022276537 OLAUSSON Wilma National Team Sweden 2:08:08
2 69 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der Regional Team Drenthe 2:08:09 0:01
3 5 10066682733 CUSHING Victoria National Team France 2:08:14 0:06
4 49 10036577973 GEDRAITYTE Akvile National Team Lithuania 2:08:15 0:07
5 9 10046259987 SAABYE Mie National Team Denmark 2:08:15 0:07
6 29 10019482937 MATHISEN Silje Norway Regional Team 2:08:15 0:07
7 86 10022721121 GRIT Ilse WZN/KWC/Eemland 2:08:15 0:07
8 37 10045972627 CLOUSE Katie National Team U.S.A. 2:08:15 0:07
9 96 10022710714 LIMPENS Pien WV Schijndel 2:08:15 0:07

10 94 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke WV Schijndel 2:08:15 0:07
11 93 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke WV Schijndel 2:08:15 0:07
12 97 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke WSV Emmen 2:08:15 0:07
13 2 10036482690 SMEKAL Finja National Team Germany 2:08:15 0:07
14 87 10022726272 ROOIJEN Eline van WZN/KWC/Eemland 2:08:15 0:07
15 108 10049031157 VROMANNE Justine Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 2:08:15 0:07
16 100 10022854190 JONGE Sanne de WSV Emmen 2:08:15 0:07
17 32 10020056954 MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene Norway Regional Team 2:08:15 0:07
18 36 10046037796 PAULECHOVÁ Radka National Team Slovakia 2:08:15 0:07
19 52 10036581714 ŽUPERKAITE Erika National Team Lithuania 2:08:15 0:07
20 18 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella Great Britain Regional Team 2:08:15 0:07
21 66 10023236837 SERNÉ Elisa Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:08:15 0:07
22 124 10049984282 ZDUN Anna-Helene Team Thuringen 2:08:15 0:07
23 112 10043825792 ZUSANN Eva-Maria Team Mangertseder 2:08:15 0:07
24 98 10015567571 KLOESE Rose WSV Emmen 2:08:15 0:07
25 50 10036578175 PATINSKAITE Paulina National Team Lithuania 2:08:15 0:07
26 30 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Norway Regional Team 2:08:15 0:07
27 41 10022303314 BORGSTRÖM Julia National Team Sweden 2:08:15 0:07
28 68 10023250072 VERHOEVEN Stephanie Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland 2:08:15 0:07
29 3 10036382660 KRAHL Judith National Team Germany 2:08:15 0:07
30 92 10023216023 DIJKE Demi van Restore Cycling 2:08:15 0:07
31 51 10036578377 PIKUNAITE Aukse National Team Lithuania 2:08:15 0:07
32 82 10022840854 STOLZE Judith Westland Wil Vooruit 2:08:15 0:07
33 126 10047256764 JANDOVÁ Veronika National Team Chech Republic 2:08:15 0:07
34 122 10036432776 STERN Friederike Team Thuringen 2:08:15 0:07
35 62 10022848130 KOOL Fabiënne Regional Team Noord-Holland 2:08:15 0:07
36 24 10064950473 VERDONCK Karen National Team Belgium 2:08:15 0:07
37 105 10064419401 RENDERS Luna Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 2:11:46 3:38
38 55 10056474087 DABROWSKA Malgorzata National Team Poland 2:13:40 5:32
39 118 10030110501 LUCCHINELLI Elena Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 2:13:40 5:32
40 116 10040902456 SOLER Paula Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40 5:32
41 75 10023411639 HULST Ruth van Regional Team RDE - District Oost 2:13:40 5:32
42 113 10042451628 AMONDARAIN Naia Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40 5:32
43 114 10043336045 LARTITEGI Amaia Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:13:40 5:32
44 71 10023285337 BRAAM Mirjam Regional Team Drenthe 2:13:40 5:32
45 90 10023307969 EICKHOF Juliet Restore Cycling 2:13:40 5:32
46 20 10023877946 SMITH Elena Great Britain Regional Team 2:13:40 5:32
47 103 10023728406 BROOKES Zoe LIV-Awol 2:13:40 5:32
48 95 10022680301 BOKHOVEN Julia van WV Schijndel 2:13:40 5:32
49 91 10015567470 SCHUTTEN Pam Restore Cycling 2:13:40 5:32
50 31 10019779593 UTNE Mia B Norway Regional Team 2:13:46 5:38
51 11 10046259583 JENSEN Mette Egtoft National Team Denmark 2:15:30 7:22
52 19 10023827628 SHARPE Amelia Great Britain Regional Team 2:16:30 8:22
53 22 10064419502 SCAVONE Dina National Team Belgium 2:16:30 8:22
54 115 10043361711 OLABARRIETA Inge Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 2:16:30 8:22
55 84 10023835409 ARMSTRONG Anna Westland Wil Vooruit 2:16:30 8:22
56 46 10073708967 MAOZ Nofar National Team Israel 2:16:30 8:22
57 48 10073709169 BERGER Shani National Team Israel 2:16:30 8:22
58 102 10023868549 BRIDSON Emily LIV-Awol 2:16:30 8:22
59 42 10022354541 LUTELIUS Medina National Team Sweden 2:16:30 8:22
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
60 60 10043844889 WEERELD Lieke Van Regional Team Zuid-Holland 2:16:30 8:22
61 10 10035541689 SVANHOLMER Tusnelda National Team Denmark 2:16:30 8:22
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Sprint Classification  -  Stage 1 : Oldambt / Midwolda

Orange Jersey Sprint (31,4 km)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 57 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva Regional Team Zuid-Holland 3
2 49 10036577973 GEDRAITYTE Akvile National Team Lithuania 2
3 109 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda Team Mangertseder 1

Orange Jersey Sprint (63,8 km)
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 40 10049500801 YOUNGWERTH Abigail National Team U.S.A. 3
2 109 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda Team Mangertseder 2
3 49 10036577973 GEDRAITYTE Akvile National Team Lithuania 1

Sprint Classification after Stage 1 : Oldambt / Midwolda
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 40 10049500801 YOUNGWERTH Abigail National Team U.S.A. 3
2 109 10015334771 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda Team Mangertseder 3
3 49 10036577973 GEDRAITYTE Akvile National Team Lithuania 3
4 57 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva Regional Team Zuid-Holland 3
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Points Classification after Stage 1 : Oldambt / Midwolda

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 Total
1 70 UNEKEN Lonneke RDR 25 25
2 69 DUIN Maike van der RDR 20 20
3 43 OLAUSSON Wilma SWE 16 16
4 49 GEDRAITYTE Akvile LTU 14 14
5 9 SAABYE Mie DEN 12 12
6 4 HECHLER Katharina GER 10 10
7 29 MATHISEN Silje NTG 9 9
8 86 GRIT Ilse WKE 8 8
9 5 CUSHING Victoria FRA 7 7

10 121 REIßNER Lena Charlotte THU 6 6
11 53 JASKULSKA Marta POL 5 5
12 13 RUSSELL Ellie GBR 4 4
13 78 HOOLWERF Cathalijne ABP 3 3
14 27 KIELLAND BJERK Thale NOR 2 2
15 85 BREDEWOLD Mischa WKE 1 1
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Team Classification Stage 1 : Oldambt / Midwolda

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 National Team U.S.A. USA 6:24:45
2 WZN/KWC/Eemland WKE 6:24:45
3 WV Schijndel SCH 6:24:45
4 ABP Junior Women Team ABP 6:24:45
5 National Team Norway NOR 6:24:45
6 National Team Great Britain GBR 6:24:45
7 National Team France FRA 6:24:45
8 Team Thuringen THU 6:24:45
9 National Team Lithuania LTU 6:24:45

10 Norway Regional Team NTG 6:24:45
11 National Team Germany GER 6:24:45
12 WSV Emmen EMM 6:24:45
13 Team Mangertseder MNG 6:24:45
14 Regional Team Zuid-Holland RZH 6:24:45
15 National Team Chech Republic CZE 6:24:45
16 Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland RZW 6:24:45
17 Regional Team Noord-Holland RNH 6:27:35 2:50
18 Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team DVD 6:28:16 3:31
19 Regional Team Drenthe RDR 6:30:10 5:25
20 Regional Team RDE - District Oost RDO 6:30:10 5:25
21 National Team Poland POL 6:30:10 5:25
22 National Team Slovakia SVK 6:30:10 5:25
23 Great Britain Regional Team GRT 6:30:10 5:25
24 National Team Belgium BEL 6:30:10 5:25
25 Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia ZGS 6:30:10 5:25
26 Restore Cycling RST 6:30:10 5:25
27 National Team Sweden SWE 6:33:00 8:15
28 National Team Denmark DEN 6:40:15 15:30
29 Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering CTE 6:41:00 16:15
30 National Team Israel ISR 6:41:15 16:30
31 Westland Wil Vooruit WWV 6:41:15 16:30
32 LIV-Awol LAW 6:41:58 17:13
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General Team Classification after Stage 1 : Oldambt / Midwolda

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 National Team U.S.A. USA 6:24:45
2 WZN/KWC/Eemland WKE 6:24:45
3 WV Schijndel SCH 6:24:45
4 ABP Junior Women Team ABP 6:24:45
5 National Team Norway NOR 6:24:45
6 National Team Great Britain GBR 6:24:45
7 National Team France FRA 6:24:45
8 Team Thuringen THU 6:24:45
9 National Team Lithuania LTU 6:24:45

10 Norway Regional Team NTG 6:24:45
11 National Team Germany GER 6:24:45
12 WSV Emmen EMM 6:24:45
13 Team Mangertseder MNG 6:24:45
14 Regional Team Zuid-Holland RZH 6:24:45
15 National Team Chech Republic CZE 6:24:45
16 Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland RZW 6:24:45
17 Regional Team Noord-Holland RNH 6:27:35 2:50
18 Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team DVD 6:28:16 3:31
19 Regional Team Drenthe RDR 6:30:10 5:25
20 Regional Team RDE - District Oost RDO 6:30:10
21 National Team Poland POL 6:30:10
22 National Team Slovakia SVK 6:30:10
23 Great Britain Regional Team GRT 6:30:10
24 National Team Belgium BEL 6:30:10
25 Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia ZGS 6:30:10
26 Restore Cycling RST 6:30:10
27 National Team Sweden SWE 6:33:00 8:15
28 National Team Denmark DEN 6:40:15 15:30
29 Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering CTE 6:41:00 16:15
30 National Team Israel ISR 6:41:15 16:30
31 Westland Wil Vooruit WWV 6:41:15
32 LIV-Awol LAW 6:41:58 17:13
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 2 : Hogeland / Winsum

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 18 Regional Team Drenthe RDR NED
2 11 National Team Sweden SWE SWE
3 32 National Team Chech Republic CZE CZE
4 20 ABP Junior Women Team ABP NED
5 2 National Team France FRA FRA
6 13 National Team Lithuania LTU LTU
7 3 National Team Denmark DEN DEN
8 1 National Team Germany GER GER
9 8 Norway Regional Team NTG NOR

10 22 WZN/KWC/Eemland WKE NED
11 31 Team Thuringen THU GER
12 14 National Team Poland POL POL
13 4 National Team Great Britain GBR GBR
14 7 National Team Norway NOR NOR
15 10 National Team U.S.A. USA USA
16 15 Regional Team Zuid-Holland RZH NED
17 6 National Team Belgium BEL BEL
18 24 WV Schijndel SCH NED
19 12 National Team Israel ISR ISR
20 25 WSV Emmen EMM NED
21 19 Regional Team RDE - District Oost RDO NED
22 17 Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland RZW NED
23 9 National Team Slovakia SVK SVK
24 5 Great Britain Regional Team GRT GBR
25 28 Team Mangertseder MNG GER
26 27 Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team DVD BEL
27 30 Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia ZGS ITA
28 16 Regional Team Noord-Holland RNH NED
29 23 Restore Cycling RST NED
30 21 Westland Wil Vooruit WWV NED
31 26 LIV-Awol LAW GBR
32 29 Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering CTE ESP
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List of Participants  Stage 2 : Hogeland / Winsum

1  National Team Germany 2  National Team France 3  National Team Denmark 4  National Team Great Britain 
1 5 ~CUSHING Victoria 6 +0:09 9 ~SAABYE Mie 8 +0:10 13  RUSSELL Ellie 14 +0:10
2 ~SMEKAL Finja 42 +0:10 6  DA CRUZ Laura 58 +0:10 10 14  DOCHERTY Anna 83 +3:43
3 ~KRAHL Judith 67 +0:10 7  GRANGIER India 31 +0:10 11 ~JENSEN Mette Egtoft 102 +7:25 15  GEORGI Pfeiffer 35 +0:10
4  HECHLER Katharina 9 +0:10 8  LE MOUEL Celia 61 +0:10 12  KLINGE Ellen Hjøllund 112 +8:25 16  ASHWORTH Georgia 41 +0:10

5  Great Britain Regional Team 6  National Team Belgium 7  National Team Norway 8  Norway Regional Team
17  TACEY April 34 +0:10 21  DE LANGHE Luca 21 +0:10 25 29 ~MATHISEN Silje 10 +0:10
18 ~BARNWELL Ella 51 +0:10 22 ~SCAVONE Dina 108 +8:25 26  GJØS Martine 33 +0:10 30 ~OLSEN Elise Marie 60 +0:10
19 ~SHARPE Amelia 107 +8:25 23  UYTTENHOVE Aiko 92 +5:35 27  KIELLAND BJERK Thale 16 +0:10 31 ~UTNE Mia B 100 +5:41
20 ~SMITH Elena 95 +5:35 24 ~VERDONCK Karen 76 +0:10 28  LUTRO Amalie 25 +0:10 32 ~MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene47 +0:10

9  National Team Slovakia 10  National Team U.S.A. 11  National Team Sweden 12  National Team Israel
33  MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra 32 +0:10 37 ~CLOUSE Katie 18 +0:10 41 ~BORGSTRÖM Julia 63 +0:10 45  REUVEN Noa 113 +8:25
34  HRTÁNKOVÁ Júlia 96 +5:35 38  DOHERTY Megan 27 +0:10 42 ~LUTELIUS Medina 118 +8:25 46 ~MAOZ Nofar 114 +8:25
35 39  BROOKSHIRE Isabella 106 +8:25 43 ~OLAUSSON Wilma 2 +0:03 47  BIRAN Shira 24 +0:10
36 ~PAULECHOVÁ Radka 49 +0:10 40  YOUNGWERTH Abigail 20 +0:10 44  JOHANSSON Johanna 109 +8:25 48 ~BERGER Shani 115 +8:25

13  National Team Lithuania 14  National Team Poland 15  Regional Team Zuid-Holland 16  Regional Team Noord-Holland
49 ~GEDRAITYTE Akvile 7 +0:10 53  JASKULSKA Marta 13 +0:10 57  BIJWAARD Eva 62 +0:10 61  BOOGAARD Emma 80 +3:00
50 ~PATINSKAITE Paulina 57 +0:10 54  MAJEWSKA Oliwia 72 +0:10 58  LAGENDIJK Marise 64 +0:10 62 ~KOOL Fabiënne 75 +0:10
51 ~PIKUNAITE Aukse 70 +0:10 55 ~DABROWSKA Malgorzata84 +5:35 59  KOREVAAR Thirza 19 +0:10 63  MARKUS Roos 48 +0:10
52 ~ŽUPERKAITE Erika 50 +0:10 56  KIERAT Wiktoria 88 +5:35 60 ~VAN WEERELD Lieke 119 +8:25 64  BEERS Janet 103 +8:25

17  Regional Team Zuid-West Nederland18  Regional Team Drenthe 19  Regional Team RDE - District Oost 20  ABP Junior Women Team
65  MESU Daphne 101 +5:43 69 ~VAN DER DUIN Maike 3 +0:04 73  VAN ROOIJEN Anne 38 +0:10 77  AMMERLAAN Rozemarijn36 +0:10
66 ~SERNÉ Elisa 52 +0:10 70  UNEKEN Lonneke 1 +0:00 74  JONKERS Eva 29 +0:10 78  HOOLWERF Cathalijne 15 +0:10
67  VERHOEFF Ingrit 30 +0:10 71 ~BRAAM Mirjam 93 +5:35 75 ~VAN HULST Ruth 89 +5:35 79  KNAVEN Britt 5 +0:08
68 ~VERHOEVEN Stephanie 66 +0:10 72 76  VAN DER KOLK Iris 104 +8:25 80  SWINKELS Sylvie 39 +0:10

21  Westland Wil Vooruit 22  WZN/KWC/Eemland 23  Restore Cycling 24  WV Schijndel
81  ROOZEMOND Sanne 117 +8:25 85  BREDEWOLD Mischa 17 +0:10 89  GIESKENS Gaby 59 +0:10 93 ~GERRITSE Femke 26 +0:10
82 ~STOLZE Judith 71 +0:10 86 ~GRIT Ilse 11 +0:10 90 ~EICKHOF Juliet 94 +5:35 94 ~SMULDERS Silke 23 +0:10
83 87 ~VAN ROOIJEN Eline 44 +0:10 91 ~SCHUTTEN Pam 99 +5:35 95 ~VAN BOKHOVEN Julia 98 +5:35
84 ~ARMSTRONG Anna 111 +8:25 88 92 ~VAN DIJKE Demi 68 +0:10 96 ~LIMPENS Pien 22 +0:10

25  WSV Emmen 26  LIV-Awol 27  Doltcini- Vanassche Dev.Team 28  Team Mangertseder
97 ~NOOIJEN Lieke 28 +0:10 101  HAYES Connie 105 +8:25 105 ~RENDERS Luna 81 +3:41 109  BAUERNFEIND Ricarda 40 +0:10
98 ~KLOESE Rose 56 +0:10 102 ~BRIDSON Emily 116 +8:25 106  BOSSUYT Shari 78 +0:10 110  LUDWIG Hannah 37 +0:10
99  SCHOONEWILLE Yvet 85 +5:35 103 ~BROOKES Zoe 97 +5:35 107 111

100 ~DE JONGE Sanne 46 +0:10 104  GRAVENEY Hannah 82 +3:43 108 ~VROMANNE Justine 45 +0:10 112 ~ZUSANN Eva-Maria 55 +0:10

29  Mix Caf-Turnkey Engineering 30  Team Zhiraf Guerciotti Selle Italia 31  Team Thuringen 32  National Team Chech Republic
113 ~AMONDARAIN Naia 90 +5:35 117  GUAZZINI Vittoria 79 +0:10 121  REIßNER Lena Charlotte 12 +0:10 125  ŠEVCÍKOVÁ Petra 4 +0:04
114 ~LARTITEGI Amaia 91 +5:35 118 ~LUCCHINELLI Elena 86 +5:35 122 ~STERN Friederike 74 +0:10 126 ~JANDOVÁ Veronika 73 +0:10
115 ~OLABARRIETA Inge 110 +8:25 119  SERNISSI Gemma 65 +0:10 123  HEITZMANN Dorothea 43 +0:10 127  HERMANOVSKÁ Hana 53 +0:10
116 ~SOLER Paula 87 +5:35 120  FEDELI Letizia 69 +0:10 124 ~ZDUN Anna-Helene 54 +0:10 128  HÁJKOVÁ Markéta 77 +0:10

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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